Position

Purchasing Manager
Warehouse Person
Delivery Person

Clerk Typist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary

Victor Elementary

Department Total Wages

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

$95,157
$78,314
$57,050
$48,197

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,760
$44,063
$33,826
$38,177



