Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Purchasing Manager		Victor Elementary	Purchasing	\$95,157	\$46,760
Warehouse Person		Victor Elementary	Purchasing	\$78,314	\$44,063
Delivery Person		Victor Elementary	Purchasing	\$57,050	\$33,826
Clerk Typist		Victor Elementary	Purchasing	\$48,197	\$38,177